 165
 A = Nennbreite
 A + 423
 3
04
80
 Pmax = A-410 (max. Plattenbreite)
 237

P
max
Ordering example
The	subject	panel	has	a	max.	width
of	Pmax = 800 mm. Minimum nominal
width	of	Sword	Brush:
Amin = Pmax + 410 mm = 1210 mm.
The	most	suitable	Sword	Brush	has
a	nominal	width	of	A	=	1300	mm.
Order N° 2287-009
describes	BIF	51/1M/1300
Explanation
A	 Nominal	width	of	Sword	Brush
	 =	distance	between	deviation	rollers
Pmax	 max.	coil	or	panel	width
 = A – 410 mm
Options for special applications
2385-
BIFT 51..
with tactile control
elements TSE 51..
2288-
BIF 53..
with	filament
length	BL	=	32	mm
and motor 0.18 kW
0 0 5
0 5 8
0 0 6
0 4 5
0 0 7
0 0 8
0 3 1
0 0 9
0 3 0
0 1 0
0 1 1
0 5 9
0 1 2
0 3 2
0 1 3
0 3 3
0 1 4
0 5 6
0 1 5
0 5 0
0 1 6
0 6 0
0 3 6
0 1 7
0 3 7
0 1 8
0 3 9
0 1 9
-
-